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FEBRUARY
M T W T
1
5 6 7 8
12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29
MARCH
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4 5 6 7
11 12 13 14
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APRIL
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1 2 3 4
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1 2
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JUNE
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10 11 12 13
17 18 19 20
24 25 26 27
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NORTH CAROLINA

Public Works

820 W. Grover St

Shelby, NC 28150

Ph: (704) 484-6846

Fax: (704) 484-6856
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www.cityofshelby.com

Garbage Holiday ‘Collection Calendar

Bulky Items are collected on your garbage day
during the week designated in April & October

New Year's

January 1 Monday
January 2 Tuesday
January 3 Wednesday
January 4 Thursday
January 5 Friday

MLK Jr.

January 15 Monday
January 16 Tuesday
January 17 Wednesday
January 18 Thursday
January 19 Friday
Good Friday

March 25 Monday
March 26 Tuesday
March 27 Wednesday
March 28 Thursday
March 29 Friday
Memorial Day

May 27 Monday
May 28 Tuesday
May 29 Wednesday
May 30 Thursday
May 31 Friday
Juneteenth Day

June 17 Monday
June 18 Tuesday
June 19 Wednesday
June 20 Thursday
June 21 Friday
Independence

July 1 Monday
July 2 Tuesday
July 3 Wednesday
July 4 Thursday
July 5 Friday
Labor Day

September 2 Monday
September 3 Tuesday
September 4 Wednesday
September 5 Thursday
September 6 Friday
Veteran's Day

November 11 Monday
November 12 Tuesday
November 13 Wednesday
November 14 Thursday
November 15 Friday
Thanksgiving Day

November 25 Monday
November 26 Tuesday
November 27 Wednesday
November 28 Thursday
November 29 Friday
Christmas

December 23 Monday
December 24 Tuesday
December 25 Wednesday
December 26 Thursday

December 27

Friday

All City Offices Closed

Monday & Tuesday Routes

Regular Schedule

Regular Schedule & Uptown Business'
Office & Garage Open Normal Hours

All City Offices Closed

Monday & Tuesday Routes

Regular Schedule

Regular Schedule & Uptown Business'
Office & Garage Open Normal Hours

Regular Schedule

Regular Schedule

Regular Schedule

Regular Schedule & Uptown Business'
All City Offices Closed

All City Offices Closed

Monday & Tuesday Routes

Regular Schedule

Regular Schedule & Uptown Business
Office & Garage Open Normal Hours

Regular Schedule

Regular Schedule

All City Offices Closed

Wednesday Route

Thursday Route & Uptown Business'

Regular Schedule

Regular Schedule

Regular Schedule

All City Offices Closed

Thursday Route & Uptown Business'

All City Offices Closed

Monday & Tuesday Routes

Regular Schedule

Regular Schedule & Uptown Business'
Office & Garage Open Normal Hours

All City Offices Closed

Monday & Tuesday Routes

Regular Schedule

Regular Schedule & Uptown Business'
Office & Garage Open Normal Hours

Regular Schedule

Regular Schedule

Wed, Thurs & Uptown Bus' (EARLY)
All City Offices Closed

All City Offices Closed

Monday & Tuesday Routes (EARLY)
All City Offices Closed

All City Offices Closed

All City Offices Closed

Wed & Thurs Routes & Uptown Bus'

14
21
28

13
20
27

JULY
M T W T F
1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26
29 30 31
AUGUST
M T W T F
1 2
5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30
SEPTEMBER

M T W T F
2 3 4 5 6

9 10 11 12 13
16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
30
OCTOBER
M T W T F
1 2 3 4
7Bumy:emsS?neDa{° 11
14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 31
NOVEMBER

M T W T F
1

4 5 6 7 8

11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29
DECEMBER
M T W T F
2 3 4 5 6
9 10 11 12 13
16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
30 31 1
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